
 

Certificate Of Participation  
Awarded To 

 

Awarded To 

 

Rayapureddy Venkata Satyanarayana 
Faculty, Computer Science, Pithapur Rajah's Government College 

 Participated in Faculty Development Program on  

AI Agents: Design, Frameworks & Applications 

organized by Commissionerate of Collegiate Education (CCE), Government of Andhra Pradesh 

in association with ExcelR Edtech Pvt. Ltd. 

Duration: 12th May to 16th May 2025. 

 

Ram Tavva 

CEO,  

 ExcelR Edtech Pvt. Ltd. 

 

C
er

t 
N

o
: E

X
C

EL
R

-F
D

P
- 

9
3

6
0

4
/2

60
52

0
2

5 

 
 

 

 

 

 

Government of  Andhra Pradesh 

Dr. Ch. Tulasi 

Academic Guidance Officer,  

 Commissionerate of Collegiate Education, 

Govt. of Andhra Pradesh. 

 


